1:00 pm

1:05 pm

1:10 pm

1:15 pm

1:20 pm

1:30 pm

1:50 pm

2:10 pm

2:20 pm

GVRA

Georgia Vocational Rehabilitation Services Board
Wednesday, May 10, 2023
1:00 PM - 2:20 PM

UGA Tate Student Center, Room 473
45 Baxter Street — Athens, GA 30602

MS Teams Live Link

Tom Wilson

Opening Chair

Tom Wilson

Welcome and Remarks g
Chair

Tom Wilson

Roll Call and Agenda Chair

Tom Wilson
Chair

Chris Wells
Executive Director

Previous Board Meeting Minutes Approval

Executive Report

Program/Legislative Updates Bethany Whetzel
Deputy Executive Director of Programs

Jeff Allen

Policy Initiatives Director of Policy and Compliance
New Business/Old Business Tom \Ag:]s;ir;
*Public Comments/Adjournment Tom Wilson
Chair

*Individuals are allowed up to five (5) minutes for public comment. The board asks that individuals seeking public
comment, provide written notice in advance or upon completion of meeting.


https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_NjZjZWE5NDItMmZjYS00NWY0LWEyNDAtZmFjNTkxNThhOGMz%40thread.v2/0?context=%7B%22Tid%22%3A%22e54ad2e3-3131-4ed7-97e3-e6e95d089c4e%22%2C%22Oid%22%3A%2256ef0bc8-38c1-4d93-84a5-ef657b85adc1%22%2C%22IsBroadcastMeeting%22%3Atrue%2C%22role%22%3A%22a%22%7D&btype=a&role=a

