

## Georgia Vocational Rehabilitation Services Board Wednesday, May 10, 2023 1:00 PM - 2:20 PM LICA Tota Student Center, Poem 473

UGA Tate Student Center, Room 473 45 Baxter Street – Athens, GA 30602

## **MS Teams Live Link**

1:00 pm	Opening	Tom Wilson Chair
1:05 pm	Welcome and Remarks	Tom Wilson Chair
1:10 pm	Roll Call and Agenda	Tom Wilson Chair
1:15 pm	Previous Board Meeting Minutes Approval	Tom Wilson Chair
1:20 pm	Executive Report	Chris Wells Executive Director
1:30 pm	Program/Legislative Updates	Bethany Whetzel Deputy Executive Director of Programs
1.50		Jeff Allen
1:50 pm	Policy Initiatives	Director of Policy and Compliance
2:10 pm	New Business/Old Business	Tom Wilson Chair
2:20 pm	*Public Comments/Adjournment	Tom Wilson Chair

<sup>\*</sup>Individuals are allowed up to five (5) minutes for public comment. The board asks that individuals seeking public comment, provide written notice in advance or upon completion of meeting.